
At BÓHA London, our wine list has been thoughtfully curated with
our customers in mind. 

We aim to offer a dynamic range of wines, showcasing different grape
varieties, producers, & vintages to reflect the best for each season.

Whether you're a connoisseur or simply looking to explore new
flavours, our selection is designed to provide affordable yet exclusive

wine options that perfectly complement your dining experience. 

As our restaurant grows and evolves, so too does our wine list,
ensuring there’s always something new & exciting for you to enjoy. 

If you’d like to learn more about any of our wines or need a
recommendation, please don't hesitate to ask your server.

W I N E  M E N U
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Moët & Chandon Impérial Rosé Brut

Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut

Prosecco Borgo del Col Alto, Spumante NV 8

B Y  T H E  G L A S S

C H A M P A G N E

P R O S E C C O

NV

NV 17

16

2All wines are priced at 125ml serving measure

Pinot Grigio Ramoro Lunaria 2022 10
Abruzzo, Italy ‘Fleshy and textured on the palate with notes of ripe

nectarines, clementine, strawberries, & cream’

R O S É

Blend (G,S,C,R)
2022 14

Côtes de Provence, France ‘Elegant, crisp, ^ showing great finesse,  
the nose shows typicity with vibrant red berries, 

garrigue & apricot’

Minuty Prestige

Boatmans Drift Chenin Blanc
Chenin Blanc Western Cape, South Africa

2024 8
 ‘Crisp with notes of white peach, mango & guava 

and a fresh & zesty acidity’

Picpoul de Pinet Domaine Morin
Picpoul Languedoc, France

2023 10
‘The palate is light & dry with flavours of green apple, citrus

& white blossom with the classic saline note’

Terrazas Chardonnay
Chardonnay Mendoza, Argentina

2022 12
‘Citrus & stone fruit around mineral notes, 

this Chardonnay is Layered, complex & fresh’

Albariño Noelia Bebelia
Albariño Galicia, Spain

2023 14
‘Fresh & bursting with fruit; white peach, apple, melon, pear,

grapefruit, lime zest & blossom’

W H I T E

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand 

2023 16
‘Ripe notes of lime, grapefruit, peach, & guava’Sauvignon Blanc

Pinot Grigio

Prosecco, ItalyGlera

Champagne, FranceBlend (PM,PN,C)

Champagne, FranceBlend (PN,PM,C)



All wines are priced at 125ml serving measure

Sangiovese Rubicone Allegri IGT
Sangiovese

2022 8
Emilia Romagna, Italy ‘ Juicy showing strawberry jam, plums, & raspberry

notes. The round velvety texture & smooth tannins leave
a lovely well-balanced finish’

Terrazas Malbec
Malbec

2022 13
Mendoza, Argentina ‘Cherry & Plum Full-bodied mid-palate underpinned

by sweet & round tannins & juicy finish’

Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir

2021 19
‘Crunchy dark cherry, The tannins are super-fine, 

Effortlessly underpinning the intense 
& succulent fruit character’

R E D

Blend (M, CF, CS)
2022 12

Bordeaux, France ‘Soft nose of cherry, cassis, well balanced with a strong but
smooth tannic structure & soft mid-palate of ripe fruits such as

plums & red berries’.

Chateau Gachon Montagne St Emilion

Angus Paul Pinotage 2022 10
Stellenbosch, South Africa ‘Fruity zippy wine bursting with freshness. The palate is

pure bouncy, juiciness, light of body, fresh & delectable‘

Pinotage

Marlborough, New Zealand 

Chardonay
2020 30

Burgundy, France

C O R A V I N

Chardonnay

2020 35

Burgundy, France

Semillon

2009 28
Hunter Valley, Australia

Eisele Vineyard, Hélène Mingot
Syrah

2015 28
Napa Valley, USA

Barolo Ravera Bricco Pernice, Elvio Cogno
Nebbiolo

2016 32
Piemonte, Italy

Château Canon
Blend (M,CF)

2010 45
Saint-Émilion, France

Meursault Perrières, Domaine Bouchard Père & Fils

Puligny Montrachet, Domaine Jacques Prieur

Vat 1, Tyrrell’s Wines

‘A complex blend of floral notes & delicate oaky touches’

‘Full of energy, delicate, and elegant, 
with a crisp touch of lemon zest & a delicate toasted taste, 

leading to a tasty finish’

‘Complex, seamless layers with a powerful citrus drive, 
& persistence of flavour’

‘Deep ruby hue, with aromas of black cherry, violets, and tea. 
The palate offers layers of dark fruit, white pepper, and hints

of black olive, leading to a long, earthy finish’.

‘It has ruby colour tending to garnet, intense all'olfatto will
receive notes of violet, with a hint of wet earth & ripe red fruit 

& spices finely outlined’

‘Deep garnet colour with expressive aromas of dried
mulberries, stewed plums, & baked black cherries,

complemented by hints of mocha & bay leaves. The full-
bodied palate is opulent and spicy.’
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B O T T L E  S E L E C T I O N

Moët & Chandon Impérial, Brut

Prosecco Borgo del Col Alto, Spumante

Moët & Chandon Impérial Rosé, Brut

Champagne, France

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs, Brut

Champagne, France

Chardonnay

Prosecco, Italy
NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

38

90

96

240

470

4

C H A M P A G N E

P R O S E C C O

Blend (PM,PN,C) 

Krug Grande Cuvée
Blend (PN,C,PM)

Glera

Pinot Grigio Ramoro Lunaria 

Côtes De Provence, Minuty Prestige
Blend (G,S,C,R) Provence, France

Abruzzo, Italy

2022

2022

55

70 

R O S É

Pinot Grigio

Champagne, France

Reims, France

Blend (PN,PM,C)

560Dom Pérignon, Brut 
C,PN Épernay, France

2013



W H I T E

Boatmans Drift Chenin Blanc

Les Quinze Hommées Organic Muscadet
Melon de Bourgogne Pay Nantais, France

Gavi DOCG, Tenuta Neirano 

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc 
Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand

Chenin Blanc

Cortese

Sauvignon Blanc

Piedmont, Italy

Loire, France

Western Cape, South Africa
2024

2023

2022

2023

2023

35

70

50

58

85

5

F R E S H  &  C R I S P Y

Sancerre `Calcaire` Dom. Andre Neveu 

Catarratto `Contrade Bellusa` Organic IGT

Viento Aliseo Viognier Dominio de Punctum 

Soave Classico Balestri Valda Organic 
Garganega Veneto, Italy

Catarratto

Viognier

Pinot Grigio

La Mancha, Spain

Friuli, Italy

Sicily, Italy
2024

2023

2022

2022

40

50

45

54

S U C C U L E N T  &  A R O M A T I Q U E

Pinot Grigio Le Monde 

Picpoul de Pinet Domaine Morin
Piquepoul Languedoc, France

2023 43

R I C H  &  S T R U C T U R E

Chenin Blanc Sur Lie Reserve (Concrete Egg)

Terrazas Chardonnay 

Chablis Domaine Dauvissat
Chardonnay Chablis, France

Chenin Blanc

Chardonnay

Albariño

Mendoza, Argentina

Galicia, Spain

Stellenbosch, South Africa
2022

2022

2023

2021

54

69

60

85

Albariño Noelia Bebelia 
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R E D

Sangiovese Rubicone Allegri IGT 

Hautes Cotes de Beaune Domaine du Prieuré 

Biodynamic Spätburgunder Gutswein

Hautes Cotes de Beaune, France 

Baden, Germany

Marlborough, New Zealand

Angus Paul Pinotage
Pinotage 

Sangiovese Emilia Romagna, Italy

Stellenbosch, South Africa

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

35

55

66

75

100

Pinot Noir

Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir 

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

S M O O T H  &  S I L K Y

Montepulciano d`Abruzzo Riserva Tor Del Colle 

Geoff Merrill Shiraz Pimpala Road

Chateau Gachon Montagne St Emilion

McLaren Vale, Australia

Bordeaux, France 

Veneto, Italy

Neleman Tempranillo Monastrell Organic 
Blend (T,M)

Montepulciano Abruzzo, Italy

Valencia, Spain

2019

2023

2021

2022

2022

42

49

53

64

70

Shiraz

Valpolicella Ripasso Gorgo

Blend (M,CF,CS)

Blend (C,R)

W E I R D  &  W O N D E R F U L L

`The Ladybird` Organic Merlot Laibach

Musar Jeune Red, Chateau Musar 

Bodegas Taron Cepas Centenarias Rioja Alta

Bekka Valley, Lebanon

Rioja, Spain

Southern Rhone, France

Terrazas Malbec
Malbec

Merlot Stellenbosch, South Africa

Mendoza, Argentina 

2020

2022

2020

2019

2022

57

60

70

85

92

Blend (C,S,CS)

Gigondas `Cuvee Tradition` Dom. Gour de 

Tempranillo

Blend (G,S,M)

B I G  &  B O L D



B Ó H A ’ S  P E R S O N A L  S E L E C T I O N

Gevrey-Chambertin, Domaine Denis Bachelet

Château Ponet-Canet
Pauillac, Bordeaux

Saint-Estèphe, Bordeaux

Château Smith Haut Lafitte
Blend(CS,M,CF,PV)

Pinot Noir Burgundy

Pessac-Leognan

2009

2018

2020

2010

240

270

270

430Château Canon

Blend (CS,M,PV,CF)

Château Montrose

F R A N C E

Ducuru-Beaucaillou

Château Cheval Blanc 

Château Ausone 
Bordeaux, France 

Piemonte

ChâteauHaut-Brion
Blend (M,CS,CF)

Blend (CS,M) Saint-Estephe, Bordeaux

Pessac-Leognan, Bordeaux

2017

2004

2018

2018

2016

480

1029

1548

1816

324

Blend (CF,M,CS)

Barolo Ravera Bricco Pernice, Elvio Cogno 

Blend (M,CF,CS,PV)

Nebbiolo 

Brunello Di Montalcino Riserva, Ciacci Piccolomini d’Aragona 

Barolo Falletto, Bruno Giacosa 

Brunello di Montalcino Cerretalto, Casanova di Neri

Piemonte

Tuscany

Barbareso Rabaja, Bruno Giacosa

Nebbiolo

Sangiovese Tuscany

Piemonte

2015

2013

2017

2016

365

428

530

1025

Nebbiolo

Sangiovese

2010
2009

600
585

Les Pagodes de Cos
Saint-Estèphe, Bordeaux

2009 290

Saint-Emilion, Bordeaux

2018 469

Saint-Emilion, Bordeaux

I T A L Y

-

Blend (M,PV)

Blend (M,CF) 

Blend (CS,M,CF)



A U S T R A L I A

Coonawarra & Barossa Valley
2013 304The Caley, Yalumba

Cabernet Shiraz

Hill of Grace, Henschke
Shiraz Barossa Valley

2017 1461

2012 344

N E W  Z E A L A N D

Waiheke Island

2020 415Stonebridge Larose
Blend (CS,PV,M,Ma,CF,Ci)

Magna Praemia, Destiny Bay
Blend (CS,M,CF,PV) Waiheke Island

2019 770

Accendo Cellars
Napa Valley

2018 640
Cabernet Sauvignon 2013 750

Patrimony, Daniel Daou
Paso Robles, Napa Valley

2016 870
Cabernet Sauvignon

Sine Que Non Distenta I, Manfred Krankl 
Ventura, Californa 

2019 1070
Syrah

-

-

U S A

Napa Valley
2015 228Eisele Vineyard, Helene Mingot

Syrah

Ulysses, Christian Moueix

Insignia, Joseph Phelps
Napa Valley

La Jota Vineyard
Cabernet Sauvignon

Blend (CS,CF,PV) Oakville, Napa Valley

Howell Mountain, Napa Valley

2018

2010

2017

400

434

530
Blend (CS,PV,CF,Ma) 


